MILDO008771

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W16-12692

Office Use Only



500291358815

10/25/16--01037--005 **375.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE NOV 0 2 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2016

ANA COSCULLUELA ESQ. THE JACOBS LAW GROUP 20700 W DIXIE HWY AVENTURA, FL 33180

4:5

SUBJECT: 419 SW 9ST LLC Ref. Number: W16000072692

We have received your document for 419 SW 9ST LLC and your check(s) totaling \$375.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the address to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00022942

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section n of Corporation:	s						
SUBJE		119 SW 9ST LLC							
	•		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company				
			eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere						
Please	return all	correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the	following:					
		Ana Cosculluela	Esq.						
			Na	ime of Person	•		-		
		The Jacobs Law	Group						
	Firm/Company 20700 W Dixie Hwy								
	Address							2016	
		Aventura, Florida 33180						2016 NOV	
		annie@thejacobsl	•	tate and Zip Code			SSEE, F	<u>-</u>	FILEU
	•	·	E-mail address: (to be used	I for future annual	report not	ification)	SE SE	T) FF	
For fur	ther infor	mation concerning	this matter, please call:				AGIE	=	
	Ana Co	oscullucia, Esq.		305 at (405-444 _)	· ·			
		Name of	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone N	lumber		
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
Enclos		eck for the followi 5,00 Filing Fee	ng amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filin of Status & Cert			:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include	e "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	r "LLC.")	_
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of trans " or "LLC.")	sacting business in Florida. The alternate na	me must include "Li	_ mited
2. Delaware	3.	47-4405696		
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable	*)	-
4				
	(Date first transacted business in Flo (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.	rida, if prior to registration.) S. to determine penalty liability)		
5. 600 Parkview Drive #2	220			
Hallandale, Florida 330	200		ZE SE	
Translandate, Florida 550	(Street Address of Principal	Office)	- ES 8	77
6. 600 Parkview Drive #2	•		2016 NOV -	FILED
			- SER	m
Hallandale, Florida 330		<u> </u>	_ ^m = 0	
	(Mailing Address)		Si E	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	음을	
Name:	Mauricio Bonifacio		>	
Office Address:	600 Parkview Drive # 220			
	Hallandale, Florida	, Florida 33009		
	(City)	(Zip code)	_	
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	registered agent and to accept service of parties, it in, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper my position as registered agent. (Registered age	s registered agent and agree to act in the and complete performance of my dutie	his capacity. I furt	ther agree
	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	s/have authority to manage is/are:		
8. The name, title or capa Mauricio Bonifacio	Manager W			
•	8			
Mauricio Bonifacio —	8			

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

Mauricio Bonifacio

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "419 SW 9 ST, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "419 SW 9 ST, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

at sorp delaware sou/auti

Authentication: 203072580

Date: 09-28-16